CAIA

Extrato por periodo
Cliente: CAMARA MUNI DE LARANJ] DO SUL

Conta: 0932/ 006 / 00000877-6
Data: 08/12/2017 - 08:41
Més: Novembro/2017

Periodo: 1-30

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Historico

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR
01/11/2017 178933 ENVIO TED
01/11/2017 449516 TEVMESM T
01/11/2017 450520 TEV MESM T
01/11/2017 450932 TEVMESM T
01/11/2017 064917 ES FOL PAG
08/11/2017 436712 TEVMESM T
08/11/2017 437775 TEV MESM T
08/11/2017 438845 TEVMESM T
08/11/2017 440632 TEVMESM T
08/11/2017 441458 TEVMESM T
08/11/2017 441792 TEV MESM T
08/11/2017 300613 CHEQ COMP
14/11/2017 127140 PAG BOLETO
14/11/2017 131525 PAG BOLETO
14/11/2017 116716 ENVIO TED
14/11/2017 175472 ENVIO TED
14/11/2017 111843 TEV MESM T
14/11/2017 113821 TEV MESM T
14/11/2017 117851 TEV MESM T
14/11/2017 119431 TEVMESM T
14/11/2017 119810 TEVMESM T
14/11/2017 120238 TEV MESM T
14/11/2017 192619 TEV MESM T
14/11/2017 116716 DOC/TED INTERNET
14/11/2017 175472 DOC/TED INTERNET
20/11/2017 000001 CRED TED

20/11/2017 608825 CRED TEV

Valor
0,00
866,09 D
784,00 D
1.483,00 D
192,51 D
19,14 D
525,00 D
525,00 D
525,00 D
350,00 D
60,11 D
158,18 D
100,00 D

349,90 D

-

.180,00 D
875,00 D
8.040,00 D
355,01 D
126,00 D
680,00 D
156,63 D
412,95D
469,65 D
875,00 D
8,65D

8,65 D
198.000,00 C

74.500,00 C

Saldo
267.744,02 C
266.877,93 C
266.093,93 C
264.610,93 C
264.418,42 C
264.399,28 C
263.874,28 C
263.349,28 C
262.824,28 C
262.474,28 C
262.414,17 C
262.255,99 C
262.155,99 C
261.806,09 C
260.626,09 C
259.751,08 C
251,711,089 C
251.356,08 C
251.230,08 C
250.550,08 C
250.393,45C
249.980,50 C
249.510,85C
248.635,85 C
248.627,20 C
248.618,55 C
446.618,55 C

521.318:55/C



20/11/2017
22/11/2017
23/11/2017
23/11/2017
23/11/2017
23/11/2017
23/11/2017
23/11/2017
23/11/2017
23/11/2017
23/11/2017
23/11/2017
23/11/2017
27/11/2017
27/11/2017
27/11/2017
27/11/2017
27/11/2017
27/11/2017
27/11/2017
27/11/2017
27/11/2017
28/11/2017
28/11/2017
28/11/2017
28/11/2017
28/11/2017
28/11/2017
29/11/2017
29/11/2017
29/11/2017
29/11/2017
29/11/2017
29/11/2017
29/11/2017
29/11/2017
29/11/2017

29/11/2017

300615

331894

059891

060181

097047

100497

120920

121152

121578

110773

120920

121152

121578

422891

425567

426080

426710

660564

660841

661382

661624

000000

882059

080033

080290

122021

122404

064917

789485

109070

109301

063176

063374

063637

160477

109070

109301

064917

CHEQ COMP
PAG BOLETO
PG LUZ/GAS
PG LUZ/GAS
PAG BOLETO
PAG BOLETO
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED

TEV MESM T

DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET

DOC/TED INTERNET

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEVMESM T

TEVMESM T

TEVMESM T

TEVMESM T

TEVMESM T

TEV MESM T

MANUT CTA

PAG GPS

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEVMESM T

TEV MESM T

DB SALARIO

PAG FONE

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEV MESM T

TEVMESM T

DOC/TED INTERNET

DOC/TED INTERNET

ES FOL PAG

86,00 D
81,53 D
1.033,49D
84,81 D
79,90 D
350,00 D
150,00 D
115,00 D
2.200,00 D
520,00 D
8,65 D
8,65 D
8,65 D
875,00 D
875,00 D
875,00 D
105,01 D
1.050,00 D
177,40 D
1.050,00 D
1.050,00 D
42,00 D
23.415,77 D
44.810,54 D
8,65 D
4.998,63 D
4.173,86 D
104.578,82 D
722,19D
675,05 D
50,00 D
212,00 D
1.800,00 D
315,00 D
1.483,00 D
8,65 D
8,65 D

19,14 D

521.032,55 C
520.951,02 C
519.917,53 C
519.832,72 C
519.752,82 C
519.402,82 C
519.252,82 C
519.137,82 C
516.937,82 C
516.417,82 C
516.409,17 C
516.400,52 C
516.391,87 C
515.516,87 C
514.641,87 C
513.766,87 C
513.661,86 C
512.611,86 C
512.434,46 C
511.384,46 C
510.334,46 C
510.292,46 C
486.876,69 C
442.066,15 C
442.057,50 C
437.058,87 C
432.885,01 C
328.306,19 C
327.584,00 C
326.908,95 C
326.858,95 C
326.646,95 C
324.846,95 C
324.531,95 C
323.048,95 C
323.040,30 C
323.031,65 C

323.012,51 C



